INSTRUCTIONS

Thin form (s (o be Hled with the appropriate District Offtco of the Divislon not later than 20 days after the completion of ony newly~!.d,
dovprned well, 1 shall be accompianted hy ane copy ot all electrical and radia=activity laas sun on the well and a summary of 21l apoactnl tes,
ductnd, fncluding ditll stem tests, Al depths neported shall be measured depths, In the case of directionaliy drilled wells, true vertical depthe
alno be reported. Por multiple conglettons, Itema 30 through 34 shall be repotted for each zone, The om s 0 be {tled in quintuplteate nx~en

sate land, where six coples are required. Seo Rule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE

Southeastern New Mexico

WITH GEOGRAPKHICAL SE

CTION OF STATE

Northwestem New Mexice

1809" 4
T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. B
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland Fruitland — T. Penn. “'C”
3. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs —_— T. Penn. "D
T. Yates_ 3343' T. Miss T. Cliff House T. Leadville _
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen 4600 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout —— T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres 5084 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Quzte. —
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Poaddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilteo T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand —2973" T Entrada T.
T. Abo T. %CH)e Springs.__laL T. Wingate T. -
T. Wolfcamp T. ,Bqne Springs 9256' T Chinle T. _
T. Penr. v _Bone Springs 9833' T pemian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. 5 ' T. Penn ‘A" T. .
One SPTIN8T OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 9540 to 9572! No 4, {rom............ 9622 to 9709
No. 2, from...... ... 9392' . 9402" No. 5, from 9834 9844 -
No. 3, from 9340, - to 9572! No. 6, from 10036 ... 10087!
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Toclude data on rute of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from o feet. None Encountered
No. 2, from.. JURTO to feet. —
No. §, fremo ol e to wfect. - L
No. 4, from to. {eet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T,hm:m." Formation From T.o T}"ic}“ncs‘ Formation
! in Feet in Feet
0 417 417 | Surface 7945 8339 394 Lime, Dolo

417 1190 773 | Red Bed 8339 8381 42 Lime, Shale

1190 1987 797 | Red Bed & Anhy. 8381 8607 226 Lime

1987 2406 419 | Anhy. 8607 9317 710 Lime & Chert

2406 2806 400 [ Red Bed & Anhy. 9317 9414 97 Lime, Shale, Sd & Chert

2806 4653| 1847 | Anhy. 9414 | . 9915 501 Lime, Shale

4653 4849 196 { Anhy. & Shale H 9915 9956 41 Dolo, Lime

4849 | 4995 146 | Anhy. & Lime 9956 | 10025 69| Lime; Dolo '

4995 6042] 1047 ) Lime 10025 | 10250 225 Lime, Shale, Dolo

6042 6158 116 { Anhy. & Lime Coroan ‘ggd

6158 7248 1090 | Lime & Sand L e

7248 7575 327 | Lime & Shale, Dolo e

7575| 7945 370| Lime, Dolo & Sd. e




